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Rolka obrotowa z ca?kowita blokada, umieszczona za ké?kiem:;

BPPG 1603 1100

THE NETHERLANDS

REACH RoHS

compliant compliant
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GROUPE, 0 Colson Rollen GmbH , Industriestrale 8, D-42499 Hiickeswagen,

Tel. +49 2192 9368-0, Fax +49 2192 9368-477, info@colson-rollen.com

160 mm
40 mm
60 mm
195 mm
53 mm
20 mm

135 x 110 mm

11 mm

105 x
75,80 mm

178 mm
150 kg

2.8 kg
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